State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

April 1, 2006

Town
Abingdon
Accomac
Alberta
Altavista
Ambherst
Appalachia
Appomattox
Ashland
Belle Haven
Berryville
Big Stone Gap
Blacksburg
Blackstone
Bloxom
Bluefield
Boones Mill
Bowling Green
Boyce
Boydton
Boykins
Branchville
Bridgewater
Broadway
Brodnax
Brookneal
Buchanan
Burkeville
Cape Charles
Capron
Cedar Bluff
Charlotte Court House
Chase City
Chatham
Cheriton
Chilhowie
Chincoteague
Christiansburg
Claremont
Clarksville
Cleveland
Clifton
Clifton Forge
Clinchco
Clinchport
Clintwood

Active Voters
4,897
284
217
1,896
1,315
1,050
994
3,181
299
2,173
2,497
13,333
1,899
198
3,695
157
648
267
271
370
79
2,873
1,610
204
602
757
329
655
121
761
315
1,287
842
340
937
2,418
11,642
253
937
167
202
2,306
280
39
1,189

Inactive Voters
184
10
8
11
32
66
58
139
14
83
101
1,933
74
2
168
2
22
8

5
14
0
77
36
4

4
23
10
41
3
24
15
43
42
3
23
110
692

23
76
10

33

Overseas Voters

[cNeololoNoloNeololololololoNoloNeololololoNolololeoloNoloNeoloNeleoloNelNoeNol b olNoelNolNolNolNololNol

Totals Voters
5,083
294
225
1,907
1,347
1,116
1,052
3,320
313
2,258
2,598
15,266
1,973
200
3,863
159
670
275
276
384
79
2,950
1,646
208
606
780
339
696
124
785
330
1,330
884
343
960
2,528
12,334
255
960
171
205
2,382
290
43
1,222



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

April 1, 2006

Town
Coeburn
Colonial Beach
Columbia
Courtland
Craigsville
Crewe
Culpeper
Damascus
Dayton
Dendron
Dillwyn
Drakes Branch
Dublin
Duffield
Dumfries
Dungannon
Eastville
Edinburg
Elkton
Exmore
Farmville
Fincastle
Floyd

Fries

Front Royal
Gate City
Glade Spring
Glasgow
Glen Lyn
Gordonsville
Goshen
Gretna
Grottoes
Grundy
Halifax
Hallwood
Hamilton
Haymarket
Haysi
Herndon
Hillsboro
Hillsville
Honaker
Hurt
Independence

Active Voters
1,192
1,724

29
676
429

1,252
6,128
556
823
206
240
326
1,031
40
1,982
193
118
500
1,558
883
2,978
204
313
340
7,607
1,688
911
522

77
818
199
667

1,263
653
812
137
356
591
143
9,595
62
1,652
622
764
535

Inactive Voters
45
206
1
16
14
50
225
21
14
3

4
12
50
1
255
28
3
31
68
23
167
15
18
8
298
149
20
35
5
31
8
37
33
98
27
5
12
42
6
590
0
64
17
41
13

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
1,237
1,930

30
692
443

1,302
6,353
577
837
209
244
338
1,081
41
2,239
221
121
531
1,627
906
3,145
219
331
348
7,905
1,837
931
557

82
849
207
704

1,297
751
839
142
369
633
149
10,202
62
1,716
639
805
548



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

April 1, 2006

Town

Iron Gate
Irvington
lvor

Jarratt
Jonesville
Keller
Kenbridge
Keysville
Kilmarnock
LaCrosse
Lawrenceville
Lebanon
Leesburg
Louisa
Lovettsville
Luray
Madison
Marion
McKenney
Melfa
Middleburg
Middletown
Mineral
Monterey
Montross
Mt. Crawford
Mt. Jackson
Narrows
Nassawadox
New Castle
New Market
Newsoms
Nickelsville
Occoquan
Onancock
Onley
Orange
Painter
Pamplin
Parksley
Pearisburg
Pembroke
Pennington Gap
Phenix
Pocahontas

Active Voters
256
447
231
426
630
130
781
420
817
332
626

2,072
20,690
748
537
3,013
133
3,370
199
291
436
679
257
135
238
221
862
1,229
325
115
1,043
248
291
526
892
360
2,107
141
135
495
1,703
671
1,145
165
325

Inactive Voters
11
17

4
18
10

3
14
25
23
10
36
38

1,255
40
22
77

6
85

8

6
18
25

6

8

1

3
40
59
13

2
71

3
10
44
46

9
96

2

8
14
61
20
53

0
15

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
267
464
235
444
640
133
795
445
840
342
662

2,110
21,962
788
560
3,090
139
3,455
207
297
454
705
263
143
239
224
902
1,288
338
117
1,114
251
301
571
938
369
2,203
143
143
509
1,764
691
1,198
165
340



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

April 1, 2006

Town Active Voters Inactive Voters Overseas Voters Totals Voters
Port Royal 137 7 0 144
Pound 679 29 0 708
Pulaski 4,899 219 0 5,118
Purcellville 3,746 131 8 3,885
Quantico 241 123 0 364
Remington 277 13 0 290
Rich Creek 423 25 0 448
Richlands 3,017 222 0 3,239
Ridgeway 493 15 0 508
Rocky Mount 2,503 90 0 2,593
Round Hill 337 11 1 349
Rural Retreat 913 37 0 950
Saltville 1,271 19 0 1,290
Saxis 200 2 0 202
Scottsburg 72 0 0 72
Scottsville 334 15 0 349
Shenandoah 1,167 41 0 1,208
Smithfield 4,812 172 0 4,984
South Boston 4,312 156 0 4,468
South Hill 2,624 123 0 2,747
St. Charles 87 2 0 89
St. Paul 753 27 0 780
Stanardsville 199 9 0 208
Stanley 819 11 0 830
Stephens City 699 38 1 738
Stony Creek 139 7 0 146
Strasburg 3,054 116 0 3,170
Stuart 489 8 0 497
Surry 168 3 0 171
Tangier 436 11 0 447
Tappahannock 1,174 38 0 1,212
Tazewell 2,668 116 0 2,784
The Plains 143 8 0 151
Timberville 848 16 0 864
Toms Brook 137 2 0 139
Troutdale 127 9 0 136
Troutville 244 4 0 248
Urbanna 429 15 0 444
Victoria 1,094 39 0 1,133
Vienna 9,983 373 20 10,376
Vinton 4,305 168 0 4473
Virgilina 89 1 0 90
Wachapreague 186 7 0 193
Wakefield 669 26 0 695
Warrenton 5,028 244 17 5,289



State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

April 1, 2006

Town
Warsaw
Washington
Waverly
Weber City
West Point
White Stone
Windsor
Wise
Woodstock
Wytheville

Active Voters Inactive Voters

720 12
119 5
1,338 82
886 126
1,918 71
277 4
1,371 43
1,983 71
2,606 90
4,921 172

Overseas Voters

[cNeoNoNoNelNoNeloNolNo]

Totals Voters
732
124
1,420
1,012
1,989

281
1,414
2,054
2,696
5,093



